

25.02.2021

(Matter is taken up through VC)

One P.A. is on leave today.

Present : Sh. C.S. Tomar Ld. Counsel for plaintiff (through VC).
Sh. Arvind Kumar Ld. Counsel for D2, 3 and 5 (through VC).
None for other defendants.

Previous order be complied again for 04.08.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/25.02.2021